:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7229509

Sep 01, 2023 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 225,922 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 617778 - 0.015620589 ETH®
25.44 USD

2 617779 - 0.015581794 ETH®
25.38 USD

3 617780 - 0.015586153 ETH®
25.39 USD

4 617781 - 0.015568090 ETH®
25.36 USD

S 617782 - 0.015612537 ETH®
25.43 USD

6 617783 - 0.015611926 ETH®
25.43 USD

7 617784 - 0.015614760 ETH®
25.43 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7229509
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/225922
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617778
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617779
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617780
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617781
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617782
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617783
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617784

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

617785

617786

617787

617788

617789

617790

617791

617792

617793

Validator Id

296005

Amount

- 0.015628384
25.46 USD

- 0.015618303
25.44 USD

- 0.015615191
25.43 USD

- 0.015558130
25.34 USD

- 0.015631644
25.46 USD

- 0.015607082
25.42 USD

- 0.015623127
25.45 USD

- 0.015602491
25.41 USD

- 0.015613080
25.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.038942553
63.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617785
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617786
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617787
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617788
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617789
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617790
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617791
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617792
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/617793
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/296005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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